4057407300.00 Premixslip 4L Bot Cuadrada 0.00 11.3900 3,417.0034552-3210

4057408400.00 Orthozime 4L Bot Cuadrada 0.00 36.2500 14,500.0034549-3211

INVOICE TOTAL / TOTAL FACTURA

SALES TAX / I.V.A.16%

LESS DISCOUNT / DESCUENTO
NET ORDER / SUBTOTAL

CIENTO DIECISEIS MIL TREINTA Y SEIS DÓLARES 00/100 USD

0.00
116,036.00

116,036.00

0.00

ONE HUNDRED SIXTEEN THOUSAND THIRTY SIX DÓLARES 00/100

*** Caducidad mínima para recibir la orden de compra tiene que ser de 
18 meses a partir de la fecha de esta orden de compra.

*** Minimum expiration to receive the purchase order has to be 18 months 
from the date of this purchase order.